

LIST OF INACTIVE ITEMS OF DEPOT-I AS ON 31/07/2018

SN	PL	DESCRIPTION	STOCK	RATE	VALUE	LAST ISSUE DATE
WARD 01						
1	47300607	FIX TYPE RUBBER TOPS FOR CB-23 RF	35,285.00	4.15	1,46,432.75	11/01/2017
2	47300747	COPPER FLEXIBLE SHUNT FOR CB-47 SIZE : 7X30X44 SWG	188.97	310.00	58,580.70	12/12/2016
3	47301351	KIT CONSISTING OF ONE EC BLOCK SIZE 98X56X25MM TOL PLUS 1/-0MM FOR CB-64 [ITEM NO. 1]	266.00	350.13	93,134.58	26/07/2017
4	47301478	KIT CONSISTING OF E.C.BLOCK SIZE: 122 X 60 X 23 MM TOL. +1.0/-0MM AND TAMPING POWDER FOR CB-23 &36RF	593.00	570.72	3,38,436.96	25/05/2017
5	47360100	SILVER COATED COPPER TAMPING POWDER	338.50	3,409.23	11,54,024.36	02/01/2017
WARD 04						
6	12024550	FLANGE TYPE LUG BUSH FOR 165, 4907 AZ M/F/RAME	1,136.00	71.58	81,314.88	27/07/2017
7	12701087	SLOT WEDGE FOR TM 5002 TO BHEL DRG.NO 4439402700 2V00 OR 4/DMW/M/TM-110 ALT.S ITEM NO.7	1,591.00	12.60	20,046.60	07/02/2017
8	12701099	MAIN POLE & COIL ASSY S FOR TM 4303 DY	15.00	58,754.96	8,81,324.40	20/10/2016
9	12701105	MAIN POLE & COIL ASSY N FOR TM 4303 DY	11.00	58,783.96	6,46,623.56	20/10/2016
10	12701166	CONNECTION BAR (SET OF 3 PCS/TM FOR TM 4303 DY	40.00	1,357.40	54,296.00	19/04/2017
11	12701270	BRUSH HOLDER CLAMP FOR TM 4303 DY	89.00	170.63	15,186.07	20/10/2016
12	12701282	MAIN POLE TO MAIN POLE CONNECTION STRAP FOR TM 4303 DY	146.00	638.46	93,215.16	20/10/2016
13	12840117	INSULATION STUD FOR TM 4303 DY	53.00	336.65	17,842.45	17/10/2016
14	12840452	ROLLER BEARING PE NU-328 RIVETLESS FOR TM 4303/TM 5002/TM 7362.	14.00	36,907.50	5,16,705.00	15/03/2017
15	12841109	MODIFIED GEAR CASE BOSS ITEM NO 3	184.00	1,003.04	1,84,559.36	26/05/2017
16	12851991	PTFE FOR TM 7362	12.00	1,063.14	12,757.68	20/03/2017
17	12854074	ARMATURE CORE KEY TM 5002 AZ	14.00	224.43	3,142.02	04/11/2016
18	12855200	ROTOR THRUST COLLAR (N. END) FOR AC MOTOR TYPE 1TB2622 OTA02 MOTOR (SIEMENS MAKE)	37.00	7,726.56	2,85,882.72	05/10/2016
19	12855285	MAIN POLE ASSLY OPEN (N) POTTED FOR TM 7362 (CGL MAKE) CGL DRG. NO. CGM/32528#1	20.00	60,424.26	12,08,485.20	30/09/2016
20	12855297	MAIN POLE COIL ASSLY CROSS (S) POTTED FOR TM 7362 (CGL MAKE) CGL DRG. NO. CGM/32528 # 2	19.00	60,424.28	11,48,061.32	30/09/2016
21	12855303	COMPOLE COIL ASSLY OPEN (S) POTTED FOR TM 7362 (CGL MAKE) CGL DRG. NO. CGM/42538 # 1	18.00	49,358.37	8,88,450.66	30/09/2016

22	12855315	COMPOLE COIL ASSLY CROSS (N) POTTED FOR TM 7362 (CGL MAKE) CGL DRG. NO. CGM/42538 # 2	18.00	49,358.40	8,88,451.20	17/10/2016
23	12970062	ROTOR BARFOR HHP TRACTION MOTOR (SUITABLE FOR SIEMENSM TRACTION MOTOR OF TYPE ITB26220TA02	116.00	1,045.68	1,21,298.88	26/05/2017
24	12970116	DIOMOND TIPPED TURNING TOOL FOR COMMUTATOR	258.00	1,702.40	4,39,219.20	27/03/2017
25	12994054	SHEET	25.00	768.86	19,221.50	24/07/2017
26	15980130	SCREW HEX HD.1/2" UNC X 1" LONG	30,428.00	4.21	1,28,101.88	24/07/2017
27	15985477	BOLT 5/16-18 HEX X 0.75 LG	1,870.00	5.30	9,911.00	24/07/2017
28	15985489	BOLT 5/16-18 SELF LOCKING 0.88 LG	1,094.00	8.61	9,419.34	24/07/2017
29	15985490	NUT 5/16" HEX	131.00	12.73	1,667.63	23/05/2017
30	15985507	WASHER 5/16 FLAT	3,075.00	0.88	2,706.00	23/05/2017
31	15985519	WASHER 5/16 SPRING LOCK	1,764.00	0.84	1,481.76	23/05/2017
32	15985635	NUT 3/8-16 SELF LOCKING	109.00	53.03	5,780.27	22/05/2017
33	15985684	WASHER 3/8 FLAT	95.00	75.90	7,210.50	22/05/2017
34	15985842	WASHER SPECIAL 0.938 ID	657.00	19.73	12,962.61	24/07/2017
35	18020884	FIELD COIL ASM OPEN FOR CA6	293.00	34,589.01	1,01,34,579.93	24/07/2017
WARD 05					0	
36	10217022	FOLLOWER SHAFT FULLY MACHINED TO DRG 10217022	7.00	3,799.00	26,593.00	10/05/2017
WARD 06					0	
37	62347780	M.S.PIPE 40MM	391.50	344.03	1,34,687.75	08/12/2016
38	67011365	RADIAL TYRE SIZE: 165/80, 15 R FOR AMBASSDOR CAR	6.00	3,600.05	21,600.30	07/07/2017
39	70012088	POLISHING WHEEL DIA 40 MM,FELT LENGTH 50 MM ,SPINDLE DIA 6 MM,LENGTH OF SPINDLE 30 MM	182.00	103.68	18,869.76	16/05/2017
40	70490351	CUP GRINDING WHEEL 500 X 80 X 203.2 X (275X30) MM DEEP CUP	7.00	7,880.84	55,165.88	24/05/2017
41	70491171	REINFORCED CUT OFF WHEEL SIZE 300X3X25.4MM BORE	11.00	148.48	1,633.28	20/04/2017
42	70900206	EMERY PAPER '00' GRIT 220	1,425.00	0.59	840.75	17/07/2017
43	70980275	ABRASIVE MOUNTED WHEEL A-25 (FINE) GRAIN	1,850.00	43.48	80,438.00	12/05/2017
44	72040166	H.S.S.H & G, HAND TAP SET (2 PIECES)	77.00	1,291.67	99,458.59	26/04/2017
45	72040178	H.S.S.H & G, HAND TAP SET (2 PIECES)	66.00	1,956.90	1,29,155.40	20/12/2016
46	72040221	H.S.S. H & G, HAND TAP SET (3 PIECES)	27.00	5,207.50	1,40,602.50	20/12/2016
47	72040294	SET FOR TAPPING ATTACHMENT FOR M20 & M24 TAPS COMPRISING OF THE FOLLOWING ITEMS:	3.00	1,40,711.32	4,22,133.96	03/05/2017
48	72042795	HSS,H&G THREAD M/C TAP SIZE 3/4"-10 UNC-3B STD	30.00	806.28	24,188.40	22/12/2016
49	72042941	HSS H&G THREAD M/C TAP SIZE 1.3/8" - 12UNF-3B	9.00	2,555.11	22,995.99	07/10/2016
50	72046636	M2 HSS H&G TIN COATED THREAD NON- SERIAL SHORT M/C TAP SIZE 1/4"-18 NPT STD (BOTTOMING) AS PER	22.00	468.70	10,311.40	06/07/2017

51	72046717	HSS H&G THREAD NON SERIAL SHORT M/C TAP SIZE 3/4" - 14 NPT	37.00	1,018.40	37,680.80	24/07/2017
52	72060025	DAVIS BLOCK CUTTER FOR CAM BORE ENLARGING AS PER DRG.NO. M-0071 ALT- Z.	262.00	3,620.28	9,48,513.36	12/05/2017
53	72060160	HSS HIGH POWER CYLINDRICAL CUTTER SIX DIA 11" X WIDTH 4.1/4"BORE 4" AS PER DRAWING	4.00	1,92,683.00	7,70,732.00	28/06/2017
54	72060177	HSS H&G SIDE & FACE CUTTER SIZE DIA 2.1/2"XWIDTH 0.750"XBORE 27 MM	10.00	1,555.80	15,558.00	02/12/2016
55	72060232	EXPANDABLE TWO CUTTERS BLOCK (FOR CAM BORING ENLARGED SIZE)	85.00	6,982.50	5,93,512.50	12/05/2017
56	72060244	SOLID CARBIDE CYLINDRICAL SHANK END MILL CUTTER	1.00	7,434.00	7,434.00	13/02/2017
57	72060293	HSS, M35, TIN COATED, PREGRINDING GEAR HOB FOR MANUFACTURING OF GEAR CRANK SHAFT	35.00	44,076.61	15,42,681.35	02/12/2016
58	72060300	HSS M-35 TIN COATED GEAR HOB 5.08 MODULE AS PER DRG.NO. M-0054 ALT Z	13.00	34,100.94	4,43,312.22	26/04/2017
59	72070031	HSS H&G THREAD FOUR FLUTED STRAIGHT EX LONG M/C TAP SIZE DIA M 20.2.5MM PITCH X32MM TLX160MM OAL	8.00	1,363.63	10,909.04	07/10/2016
60	72070201	CARBIDE INSERTS SIMILAR TO SANDVIK ORDERING NO. R 245-12T3M-PM4030	1.00	56,330.83	56,330.83	22/03/2017
61	72080036	HSS H&G PS TWIST DRILL SIZE DIA 1/8" FLX8 OAL	353.00	365.02	1,28,852.06	01/08/2016
62	72080206	H.S.S. H & G T.S. TWIST DRILL	19.00	2,874.00	54,606.00	01/08/2016
63	72080218	H.S.S. H & G T.S. TWIST DRILL	20.00	658.33	13,166.60	20/12/2016
64	72080243	HSS T.S EXTRA LONG TWIST DRILL 29/64 INCH X 16 INCH LONG	24.00	1,332.83	31,987.92	11/04/2017
65	72080267	CARBIDE BRAZED TIPPED GUN DRILL SIZE 12.73 MM AS PER DRG.NO.	10.00	7,418.20	74,182.00	06/07/2017
66	72080280	CARBIDE BRASED TAPER SHANK TWIST DRILL	22.00	956.82	21,050.04	09/02/2017
67	72080449	INDEXABLE DRILLING SET DIA 1.7/8 INCH X 8 INCH EACH SET CONSISTING OF THE FOLLOWING	4.00	1,04,104.83	4,16,419.32	24/03/2017
68	72080534	H.S.S. H & G T.S. M/C REAMER OF	20.00	1,248.00	24,960.00	20/12/2016
69	72080553	H.S.S.H & G, TAPER SHANK DRILL	9.00	7,063.00	63,567.00	21/09/2016
70	72080693	H.S.S.H & G, TAPER SHANK DRILL	33.00	1,578.09	52,076.97	07/10/2016
71	72080711	T.S.DRILL 29/32 INCH M35,MT3 (STD) ADDISON, TOTAM, TITAX OR ITM MAKE	51.00	1,625.92	82,921.92	22/03/2017
72	72080863	M2,HSS, H& G, P.S TWIST DRILL SIZE 6.9MM X225MM CEL X275MM OAL AS PER IS 7823-1983	116.00	920.18	1,06,740.88	26/04/2017
73	72081624	CARBIDE TIPPED TIN COATED GUN DRILL SIZE 9.545 MM	49.00	8,058.74	3,94,878.26	12/05/2017
74	72081661	INTERNAL COOLANT SOLID CORBID DRILL	28.00	12,464.79	3,49,014.12	26/08/2016
75	72081697	SOLID CARBIDE	19.00	4,341.09	82,480.71	30/08/2016

76	72083712	HSS H&G TS EX LONG TWIST DRILL SIZE 1/2"X12"FL X 16" OAL AS PER SPECN IS 7822-1983	12.00	1,479.20	17,750.40	24/07/2017
77	72083888	H.S.S. H & G T.S. TWIST DRILL	46.00	382.73	17,605.58	20/12/2016
78	72085022	H.S.S. H & G T.S. M/C REAMER	27.00	416.00	11,232.00	20/12/2016
79	72107224	HSS H&G NON SERIAL SHORT M/C TAP SIZE 1/4" 18NPTX150MM OAL	34.00	1,187.77	40,384.18	20/03/2017
80	72150464	HSS H& G STRAIGHT TEETH SIDE & FACE CUTTER SIZE DIA 100MM X WIDTH 12MMX BORE 32MM	3.00	589.86	1,769.58	12/05/2017
81	72150907	INTER LOCKINT FORM CUTTER AS PER	16.00	11,697.31	1,87,156.96	26/04/2017
82	72202932	HSS H&G PS TWISTED DRILL SIZE DIA 4.70MM STD	872.00	27.32	23,823.04	13/02/2017
83	72206548	HSS H&G T.S. TWIST DRILL SIZE DIA 17/32" STD AS PER SPECN.NO. BS: 328- PT-I-1986 OR IS: 5103-1969	56.00	379.49	21,251.44	06/07/2017
84	72206810	HSS, H&G, T.S, TWIST DRILL SIZE DIA 7/8INCH STD AS PER	5.00	843.75	4,218.75	06/07/2017
85	72207053	HSS H&G TS TWIST DRILL SIZE DIA 1.1/8"X CEL 9.7/8" OAL 14.5/8" STD	17.00	3,811.34	64,792.78	25/05/2017
86	72207092	HSS H&G TS TWIST DRILL SIZE DIA 1.3/16"STD	21.00	1,755.93	36,874.53	06/07/2017
87	72210060	KIT CONSISTING OF PARTING INSERT WIL NO 44315524 GR TN4000 SUITABLE FOR WIL HOLDER NO 70703012	4.00	33,913.00	1,35,652.00	24/01/2017
88	72210229	CARBIDE INSERTS TCMT 110208 SIMILAR TO SANDVIK GRADE UM 1025	188.00	103.09	19,380.92	25/05/2017
89	72210394	BASIC HOLDER FOR CNC HORIZONTAL BORING AND MILLING MACHINE	1.00	4,998.00	4,998.00	13/07/2017
90	72210400	BASIC HOLDER FOR CNC HORIZONTAL BORING AND MILLING MACHINE HAVING ISO 50 SPINDLE TAPER TO HOLD/SUIT	6.00	6,047.00	36,282.00	13/07/2017
91	72210436	BASIC HOLDER FOR CNC HORIZONTAL BORING AND MILLING MACHINE SIMILAR TO ISCAR ORDERING CODE DIN 69871	7.00	5,994.56	41,961.92	13/07/2017
92	72245860	CARBIDE MILING INSERT ISO NO TKN 2204 PDR GRADE P335	415.00	210.15	87,212.25	06/07/2017
93	72246400	CARBIDE INSERT ISO NO. SPMR 090308 GRADE TN2000/GC 4215 OR SIMILAR	578.00	115.58	66,805.24	20/04/2017
94	72246484	CARBIDE TURINING INSERT ISO NO. TNMG 220408 GRADE GC435/TN4000 OR SIMILAR	485.00	169.92	82,411.20	05/10/2016
95	72246600	CARBIDE BORING INSERT ISO NO. TPMR 110308 GRADE GC435/TN4000 OR SIMILAR	450.00	71.52	32,184.00	25/05/2017
96	72351913	TRIANGULAR FILE 8" 2ND CUT, CUT SHOULD BE TILL THE TOP PORTION MAKE: PILOT	28.00	89.19	2,497.32	28/11/2016
97	72900118	TUBULAR RAM AS PER REF NO-11 OF DRG NO. ET-0177 ALT X SIZE 3.5 MM I.D	214.00	196.56	42,063.84	24/04/2017

98	72991471	HOB MODULES 5.048,2 STARTS SOLID GEAR FINISH	47.00	77,572.17	36,45,891.99	22/03/2017
99	76219562	EARTH CLAMP 600 AMPS. CONFORMING TO	191.00	147.37	28,147.67	28/07/2017
100	76900370	BRAZING ALLOY	26.75	4,666.09	1,24,817.91	18/04/2017
101	76904696	ENDLESS BIMETAL BANDSAW BLADE M42 SIZE 3910 X 12/13 X 0.9MM X 10/14 TPI TEETH MATERIAL GRADE M42	16.00	1,501.06	24,016.96	27/02/2017
102	77290501	LINSEAD OIL BOILED IN 20 LTRS. PACKING NON RETURNABLE DRUMS.	60.00	240.00	14,400.00	24/07/2017
103	79030713	WOOL MARKED CLOTH ALL WOOL SERGE NAVY BLUE VARIETY NO.1 WIDTH 140 CMS EXCLUSIVE OF SELVEDGES	51.60	212.00	10,939.20	11/01/2017
WARD 07					0	
104	10090605	STUD CYL. HEAD	239.00	572.65	1,36,863.35	31/07/2017
105	10091610	STUD CYL. HED (.001")	1.00	572.00	572.00	25/07/2017
106	10120828	GAS INLET CASING (OUTER) FULLY MACHINED.	122.00	31,179.67	38,03,919.74	24/06/2017
107	10124317	BEARING HOUSING (OUT BOARD)	28.00	1,240.59	34,736.52	13/04/2017
108	10140955	DRIVE GEAR F D	63.00	7,899.06	4,97,640.78	26/04/2017
109	10211238	CAM ROLLER 'X' HEAD	1,113.00	450.26	5,01,139.38	17/07/2017
110	10216005	STUD SPL	4,033.00	44.48	1,79,387.84	26/07/2017
111	10855075	GEAR FAN DRIVE READY FOR HOBGING	80.00	2,620.98	2,09,678.40	02/03/2017
112	10880823	BUSHING FP CAM ROLLER(10211731)READY TO HEAT TREATMENT	5,570.00	43.05	2,39,788.50	06/10/2016
113	10880987	FULCRUM PIN LIFTER FPXHD(10211743) READY FOR HEAT	5,304.00	139.98	7,42,453.92	11/07/2017
114	11250422	EQUALISER SPRING SEAT (MG.)	76.00	6,965.07	5,29,345.32	12/06/2017
WARD 09					0	
115	10121079	IMPELLER WATER PUMP (MG) CASTING	113.00	1,613.94	1,82,375.22	05/07/2017
116	10122072	BACK PLATE LOP CASTING FOR WDS6	88.00	4,586.36	4,03,599.68	24/05/2017
117	10140517	WATER PUMP GEAR FORGING (OD PROOF MACHINED)	153.00	2,132.55	3,26,280.15	21/03/2017
118	10141297	IDLER GEAR (FAN DRIVE) MG FORGING OD/PROOF MACHINED	213.00	2,201.92	4,69,008.96	24/01/2017
119	10142538	MODIFIED SHAFT (BG) FORGING	91.00	733.06	66,708.46	13/04/2017
120	10142976	CRANK SHAFT GEAR (FORGING) FOR CASE HARDENED GEAR	4.00	9,901.80	39,607.20	24/07/2017
121	10199573	CAM BEARING SLEEVE (SALVAG-I) SIZE:- 140 MM DIA X 110 MM DIA	1,755.00	423.72	7,43,628.60	17/07/2017
122	10800578	FOUNDATION RAIL PLATE (6 MM THICK)	588.00	567.35	3,33,601.80	08/04/2017
123	11251177	AXIL BOX HOUSING (MG) PROOF MACHNIED	55.00	12,494.84	6,87,216.20	21/03/2017
124	11291746	PIPE PLUG 1 1/4	3,088.00	12.00	37,056.00	26/07/2017
125	11982871	M.S. PLUG	920.00	78.48	72,201.60	24/07/2017

126	11982901	HOOK FOR TOP SIDE COVER HAVING QTY TWO NO OF ITEM NO 1& ONE NO OF ITEM NO 2 IN EACH SET FOR TM - 4907	2,221.00	43.35	96,280.35	23/06/2017
127	12447067	PINION WDM2C FORGING (PROOF MACHINED) CASE HARDEN , NO OF TEETH 18	349.00	5,058.22	17,65,318.78	07/02/2017
WARD 11					0	
128	90368241	HEX BAR SIZE 7/8" A/F, R/L 1.5 MTRS +15 MM/-0MM STR. TOL. +4 MM/-0 MM IN ONE MTR LTH	280.56	93.47	26,223.76	03/05/2017
129	90908478	STEEL SHOTS 1.4 MM SHOT NO. S-S 1400	4,495.50	56.60	2,54,445.30	04/10/2016
WARD 15					0	
130	81909172	HEAVY DUTY ALKALINE CLEANER EQUIVALENT TO OKITE 100.	5,470.00	51.66	2,82,580.20	24/07/2017
TOTAL VALUE					4,46,30,936.64	